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1 2

Sanghamitra Panigrahi

W/o- Parsuram Panda

At- Pratapsagarpada 

PO - Balangir,

Dist- Balangir 

Pin- 767001

Sanghamitra Panigrahi

W/o- Parsuram Panda

QR No- A2- EMRS Laing 

Mandiradam

PO - Laing Colony 

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

F UR

1
7
.0

5
.1

9
7

7

4
2
.0

2
.1

4

T
W

/1
8
4

6
/2

0
1

8

750 499 900 521 1600 1138 1000 656 1000 648 5250 3462 65.94 32.97 20.00

D
C

A

2 5

Debasis  Majhi 

S/o- Hare krushna  

Majhi 

At/PO - Palasia

Via- Goddeulia

Dist- Balasore, 

Pin- 757082

Debasis  Majhi 

S/o- Hare krushna  Majhi 

At - EMRS ,  Lahunipara

PO - Saradhapur 

Dist- Sundargarh, 

Pin- 770040

M SC

1
6
-1

2
-1

9
7

2

4
6
-0

7
-1

5

1
5
1

9
2

/2
0
1

0

700 336 900 387 1200 638 950 530 1000 643 4750 2534 53.35 26.67 20.00

P
G

D
C

A

3 8

Issuru  Sanjeeb Reddy

C/o- Late. Issuru 

Appana  Reddy

At/PO - Jayantipur , 

Ganjam

Pin- 761006

Issuru  Sanjeeb Reddy

S/o- Late. Issuru Appana  

Reddy

PGT- Chemistry,

AT -EMRS Laing

Via- Kansbahal

Dist -Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

1
6
9
6
1
1

M SEBC

2
8
-0

7
-1

9
7

6

4
2
-1

1
-2

6

U
E

I9
0
5

2
0

1
9

750 509 900 370 1200 616 700 643 1000 534 4550 2672 58.73 29.36 20.00

D
C

A

S
l.
 N

o
.

Provisional Merit List for the post of  Principal (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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1 1

Sangeeta Kujur                

D/o- Camil  Kujur

Vill- Buchahanda

PS  - Brahmanni 

Tarang

Tahasil - LAthikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin - 769004

Sangeeta Kujur                

D/o- Camil  Kujur

Plot No- 1862  

Pharsatoli, T.C.I                   

Vill - Buchahanda

PO - Brahmanni 

Tarang, Rourkela - 4  

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin - 769004

F ST

2
7

.1
0

.1
9

8
9

2
9

.0
9

.0
4

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
7

9
5

3

500 304 900 427 1800 1092 1000 795 1000 639 5200 3257 62.63 31.32 20.00 -
No 

Computer 

Certificate

2 3

Mr. Himansu  Barik

S/o- Late Satrughan  

Barik

At- Kukuta

PO - Balimi 

P.S - Balini 

Dist- Dhenkanal

Pin-759020

Mr. Himasu  Barik

At- Soiyod  Memorial  

PTTTI

Village- Gobindapur

P.S - Juginda  

Dist- MSD, West  

Bengle 

Pin- 742406

2
4

3
7

3
3

M OBC

0
4

.0
9

.1
9

6
8

5
0

.1
0

.2
7

700 319 900 439 2000 960 900 492 0 67.9 4500 2278 50.62 25.31 - Over Age

3 4

Pruthwiraj  Bhati

S/o- Kindru  Bhati

At- Bhoitikra 

PO - Hirlipali

Via- Attabira 

Dist- Bargarh

Pin - 768027

 Pruthwiraj  Bhati

S/o- Kindru  Bhati

At- Bhoitikira  

PO - Hirlipali

Via- Attabira 

Dist- Bargarh 

Pin- 768027

0
0

 3
1

5
3

M SEBC

0
3

-0
5

-1
9

8
9

3
0

.0
2

.2
8

T
/1

4
6

8
/2

0
4

750 279 900 443 1800 994 1200 847 1000 679 5650 3242 57.38 28.69 0.00 -
No 

Computer 

Certificate

4 6

Jitendra  Nath  Das

S/o- Harish  Chanura  

Das

At - Sector-14, Qr No-

B/220, Rourkela-9

Dist- Sundargarh 

Pin- 769009

Jitendra  Nath  Das

S/o- Harish  Chanura  

Das

At - Sector -14 , Qr No- 

B/220, Rourkela -9  

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769009

8
1

2
0

3
6

M SEBC

1
0

-0
2

-1
9

7
2

4
7

-0
5

-2
1

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
1

0
8

7

700 238 900 355 1200 432 1000 542 800 428 4600 1995 43.37 21.68 0.00

D
C

A

No 05 

Years Exp. 

as 

Principal / 

PGT.

5 7

Suniti  Bhaisal

S/o- Nityananda  

Mahakul

At- Mahadevpara

PO - Mahadevpara

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770001

Suniti  Bhaisal

S/o- Nityananda  

Mahakul

At/PO - Mahadev Para

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770001

F PH 50%

0
4

.0
4

.1
9

7
5

4
4

.0
3

.2
8

P
H

/T
W

/1
0

3
4

/2
0

1
9

700 419 900 407 1600 1270 0 60% 1000 629 4200 2726 64.90 32.45 0.00

P
G

D
C

A

No 05 

Years Exp. 

as 

Principal / 

PGT.

Rejection List for the post of  Principal (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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6 9

Bala Krishna  

Moharana

S/o- Udaynath 

Moharana

At- Bhagabatapatna 

Sahi, Polsara

Dist- Ganjam

Balakrishna Moharana

S/o- Udaynath 

Moharana

At - Gayatri +2, +3  

Science College, Near  

Honda Show Room,

Bhawanipatna

Dist- Kalahandi
9

5
8

9
7

3

M OBC

1
8

-0
5

-1
9

8
3

3
6

-0
3

-2
3

U
E

/5
5

8
/2

0
1

8

750 468 900 385 1600 781 0 69.29 0 0 3250 1703 52.41 26.20 0.00 -
No 

Computer 

Certificate
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Total 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 1

Bhabani Mishra

D/o-Banamali Mishra

AT/PO-Birabhalabhadrapur

Via-Chandanpur

Dist-Puri

Pin-752012

Mob-9178681710

Bhabani Mishra

D/o-Banamali Mishra

AT/PO-Birabhalabhadra 

pur

Via-Chandanpur

Dist-Puri

Pin-752012

Mob -9178681710

F UR

1
9

-0
2

-1
9

9
5

2
4

.0
5

.1
2

W
D

/5
9

7
3

/2
0

1
5

600 522 600 503 1900 1604 1700 1459 1000 842 5800 4930 85.00 42.50 0.00

2 2

Pragnya Paramita Malik

D/o-Sameer kumar Malik

At/PO-Indupur

PS-Nikirai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754214

Ph.No-7377552370

Pragnya Paramita Malik

D/o-Sameer kumar Malik

At/PO-Indupur

PS-Nikirai

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754214

Ph.No-7377552370

F SC

1
3

-0
5

-1
9

9
4

2
5

.0
2

.1
8

O
D

1
7

1
2

0
1

9
T

4
1

1
5

600 454 600 412 1800 1220 1000 830 1200 821 5200 3737 71.87 35.93 20.00

3 3

Manas Ranjan Mishra

S/o-Gagan Chandra Mishra

At-Chheliapada

Po-Khalari

Via-Hulurisingha

Dist-Angul

Pin-759132

Manas Ranjan Mishra

S/o-Gagan Chandra 

Mishra

At-Chheliapada

Po-Khalari

Via-Hulurisingha

Dist-Angul

Pin-759132 9
7

9
5

6
7

/0
3

.0
8

.2
0

1
9

M UR

3
0

-0
6

-1
9

9
3

2
6

.0
1

.0
1

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
1

0
6

3
8

800 689 600 435 1800 1435 1700 1355 1000 845 5900 4759 80.66 40.33 20.00

4 4

Sourav Kumar Sahu

S/o-Saubhagya Kumar 

Sahu

At/PO-Kumarpur

Via-Charbatia

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754028

Sourav Kumar Sahu

S/o-Saubhagya Kumar 

Sahu

At/PO-Plot No-952/4618

Behera Sahi, Nayapalli

Bhubaneswar

Dist-Khordha

Pin-751012 3
2

0
2

2
7

/0
3

.0
8

.2
0

1
9

M OBC

0
1

-0
8

-1
9

9
4

2
4

.1
1

.3
0

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

2
3

3
6

600 507 600 471 1800 1391 1700 1312 1200 984 5900 4665 79.07 39.53 20.00

5 5

Bhisma Bag

S/o-Sitaram Bag

At-Tentulidhipa

PO-Bilaigarh

Via-Ujalpur

PS-Bhasma

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770011

Bhisma Bag

S/o-Sitaram Bag

At-Tentulidhipa

PO-Bilaigarh

Via-Ujalpur

PS-Bhasma

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770011

M SC

1
5

-0
6

-1
9

8
5

3
4

.0
1

.1
6

C
/1

3
3

5
/2

0
1

8

750 272 900 431 1400 709 2200 1816 1000 553 6250 3781 60.50 30.25 20.00

6 6

Amarendra Prasad Kar

S/o-Late Madhusudan Kar

At/PO-Dhalpur

Via-Purunakatak

Dist-Boudh

Pin-762013

Amarendra Prasad Kar

S/o-Late Madhusudan Kar

At/PO-Dhalpur

Via-Purunakatak

Dist-Boudh

Pin-762013

4
2

6
9

6
5

/0
8

/0
8

/2
0

1
9

M UR

0
1

-0
5

-1
9

9
1

2
8

.0
2

.0
0

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
2

8
2

9

750 535 600 316 1800 1186 1700 1309 1000 596 5850 3942 67.38 33.69 20.00

Provisional Merit List for the post of Post Graduate Teacher - Physics  (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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7 7

Subasini Sahoo

D/o-Balunkewar Sahoo

At-Deisel Colony, Qr.No-

D6/5

PO-Bondamunda, Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770032

Subasini Sahoo

D/o-Balunkewar Sahoo

At-Deisel Colony, Qr.No-

D6/5

PO-Bondamunda, 

Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770032

F SEBC

3
0

-0
5

-1
9

8
9

3
0

.0
2

.0
1

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
5

8
3

9

750 601 900 388 1800 952 1000 648 1000 540 5450 3129 57.41 28.71 0.00

No 

Exp. in 

PGT.

8 8

Archana Kuanr

D/o-Nimain Charan Kuanr

At-Pragativihar

PO-Mangalpur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755011

Archana Kuanr

D/o-Nimain Charan Kuanr

At-Pragativihar

PO-Mangalpur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755011

F SEBC

0
3

-0
1

-1
9

9
3

2
6

.0
6

.2
8

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
3

4
3

6

800 611 600 426 1800 1083 1200 888 1800 1184 6200 4192 67.61 33.81 20.00

9 9

Purnima Naik

W/o-Suman Ranjan Patel

At/PO-J.raibaga

Via-Zincnagar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770072

Purnima Naik

W/o-Suman Ranjan Patel

At/PO-J.raibaga

Via-Zincnagar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770072

F UR

3
0

-1
1

-1
9

9
3

2
5

.0
8

.0
1

E
W

/4
2

0
/2

0
1

8

800 572 600 411 1800 1169 1500 912 1000 721 5700 3785 66.40 33.20 20.00

10 10

Deepanjali Swain

D/o-Sashanka Sekhar 

Swain

At-Hasina

PO-Mangarajpur

PS-Kujang

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754141

Deepanjali Swain

D/o-Sashanka Sekhar 

Swain

At-Hasina

PO-Mangarajpur

PS-Kujang

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754141

F SC

1
6

-0
4

-1
9

9
4

2
5

.0
3

.1
5

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
7

2
6

8

600 504 600 365 1800 1341 2200 1854 1000 740 6200 4804 77.48 38.74 20.00

11 11

Himansu Sekhar Biswal

S/o-Laxman Kumar Biswal

At-Nuasahi

PO-Rairakhol

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768106

Himansu Sekhar Biswal

S/o-Laxman Kumar Biswal

At-Nuasahi

PO-Rairakhol

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768106

7
2

4
6

4
9

/1
2

.0
8

.2
0

1

9 M OBC

2
4

-0
5

-1
9

8
3

3
6

.0
2

.0
7

T
/6

6
7

/2
0

1
7

750 574 900 575 1800 928 1000 651 1000 631 5450 3359 61.63 30.82 0.00
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obt. 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 12

Banita Sahu

W/o-Malaya Kumar Behera

At-Dharampur

Po-Budido

Via-Reamal

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768109

Banita Sahu

W/o-Malaya Kumar Behera

At-EMRS, Bhawanipur

Po-Kirei

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

F OBC

0
7

-0
7

-1
9

7
7

4
2

.0
0

.2
4

W
T

/1
0

9
5

/2
0

1
9

750 490 900 554 1600 1070 1000 598 1000 600 5250 3312 63.09 31.54 Over Age

S
l.
 N

o
.

Rejection List for the post of Post Graduate Teacher - Physics  (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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Mark
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E.Opt.
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Mark
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obt. 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 1

Anupama Sethy

D/o- Basanta Kumar 

Sethy

C/o- Prafulla Kumar 

Sethy

At- Nuagaon

PO- Matiapada

PS- Konark, Dist- 

Puri, Pin- 752111

Anupama Sethy

D/o- Padmalochan  

Das

At- Upper Bugurai

PO- Madhav nagar 

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756100

F SC

2
3

-0
3

-1
9

9
2

2
7

-0
3

-0
 8

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
2

9
3

5

750 491 600 286 1800 1021 1000 731 1000 617 5150 3146 61.09 30.54 20.00

2 2

Yudhisthir Meher

S/o- Ashok  Meher

At- Chamar Para

PO- Balangir

PS- Balangir

Dist- Balangir 

Pin- 767001

Yudhisthir Meher

S/o- Ashok  Meher

At- Chamar Para

PO/PS- Balangir

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767001

M SC

1
5

-0
5

-1
9

9
5

2
4

-0
2

-1
 7

T
/3

6
/2

0
1

8

600 455 600 416 1800 1343 1700 1226 1000 661 5700 4101 71.95 35.97 0.00

3 4

Seeta  Mahanta 

S/o- Jogendra  

Mahanta

At- Guhaldihi

PO- Kudeikela 

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Seeta  Mahanta 

S/o- Jogendra  

Mahanta

At- QR No- C/7 , Sctor-

18

PO- Sector-18 , 

Rourkela-03, Dist- 

Sundargarh  

Pin- 769003

F UR

2
7

-1
2

-1
9

9
1

2
7

-0
7

-0
 4

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
1

0
5

0
7

750 609 600 382 1800 1280 1000 745 1000 792 5150 3808 73.94 36.97 0.00

No 

Exp. 

in 

PGT

4 5

Rita Rani Mohanty

S/o- Lalatendu  

Keshary Das

At/PO- Totapada

Via- Ghanteswar

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756129

Rita Rani Mohanty

S/o- Lalatendu  

Keshary Das

At- Veterinary 

Dispensary,

Kalampur

PO-Kalampur

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766013

F SEBC

1
6

-0
7

-1
9

8
9

3
0

- 
- 

 1
5

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
2

8
1

750 544 900 464 1800 1083 2200 1661 2000 1134 7650 4886 63.87 31.93 0.00

No 

Exp. 

in 

PGT

5 7

Bimal  Kumar Panda

S/o- Bibhuti Bhusan 

Panda

At- Nuagan, 

PO- Madhyasasan

Via/PS- Biridi

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754111

Bimal  Kumar Panda

S/o- Bibhuti Bhusan 

Panda

At- Nuagan

PO- Madhyasasan

Via/PS- Biridi 

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754111

4
0

1
4

0
8

M UR

1
0

-0
3

-1
9

8
8

3
1

-0
4

-2
1

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
2

4
0

8

750 522 600 303 1800 842 2200 1632 1000 713 6350 4012 63.18 31.59 0.00

No 

Exp. 

in 

PGT
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6 8

Digvijay Mahanta

S/o- Jibanlal  

Mahanta

At- Ulsure

PO- Kudeikela

PS- Lahunipada

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

Digvijay Mahanta

S/o- Jibanlal  Mahanta

At- Ulsurei 

PO- Kudeikela

PS- Lahunipada

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770040

3
7

3
8

9
5

M UR

2
2

-0
5

-1
9

9
5

2
4

-0
2

-0
 9

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
7

8
2

8

600 507 600 400 1800 1344 2200 1717 2000 1520 7200 5488 76.22 38.11 20.00

7 11

Monika  Das

C/o- Radhanath  

Mishra

At/PO - Odissa 

Andeigoda

Dist- Jajpur, 

Pin- 755008

Monika  Das

C/o- Radhanath  

Mishra

At- Govt. College, 

Sundargarh

PO- Rangadhipa, 

Pin- 770002

2
9

7
5

7
8

F UR

2
8

-0
1

-1
9

9
2

2
7

-0
6

-0
 3

750 581 600 360 1800 1137 1000 801 1000 758 5150 3637 70.62 35.31 0.00

No 

Exp. 

in 

PGT

8 12

Surekha  Das

C/o- Rudranarayan  

Das

At/PO- Kantapali

Via- Dasarathpur

Dist- Bhadrak, 

Pin- 755006

Surekha  Das

C/o- Rudranarayan  

Das

At/PO- Kantapali

Via- Dasarathapur

Dist- Bhadrak, 

Pin- 755006

F UR

0
1

-0
7

-1
9

9
2

2
7

-0
-2

9

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
8

8
9

1

750 442 600 282 1800 888 2200 1712 1000 581 6350 3905 61.50 30.75 20.00

9 14

Bishnu Prasad 

Paikaray

S/o- Bjay Kumar  

Paikaray

At- Aswothapari

PO- 

Garhbalabhadrapur

Via- Kanas

Dist- Puri 

Odisha

Pin- 752017

Bishnu Prasad 

Paikaray

S/o- Bjay Kumar  

Paikaray

At- Aswothapari

PO- 

Garhbalabhadrapur

Via- Kanas, 

Dist- Puri 

Odisha

Pin- 752017

M SEBC

2
6

-0
5

-1
9

9
4

2
5

-0
2

-0
 5

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
3

0
4

0

600 400 600 337 1800 1095 1200 807 1000 579 5200 3218 61.88 30.94 0.00

No 

Exp. 

in 

PGT
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E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 3

Sephali  Tanty

D/o- Girish Chandra 

Tanty

At/PO- New Colony

Rangadhipa , 

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770002

Sephali  Tanty

D/o- Girish Chandra 

Tanty

At/PO- New Colony

Rangadhipa ,

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770002

F SC

1
2

-0
1

-1
9

9
3

2
6

-0
6

-2
0

1
9

C
W

/3
4

/2
0

1
6

800 596 500 323 1800 1239 0 0 1000 601 4100 2759 67.29 33.65 0.00

2 6

Mr. Sanjukta  Tanty

C/o- Srikant  Jaipuria

At/PO- Jalda  C' 

Block 

PS- Raghunathpali

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769043

Mr. Sanjukta  Tanty

C/o- Srikant  Jaipuria

At/PO- Jalda 'C'  Block

PS- Raghunathpali

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769043

F SC

2
9

-0
6

-1
9

8
7

3
2

-0
1

-0
2

C
W

/1
6

1
1

/2
0

1
8

750 273 900 367 1400 544 0 0 1000 531 4050 1715 42.35 21.17 0.00

3 9

Rajalaxmi  Naik

D/o- Krushna Mohan  

Naik

At/PO- Govt College

Road, Rangadhipa, 

Sundargarh, Near 

SBI  ATM

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770002

Rajalaxmi  Naik

D/o- Krushna Mohan  

Naik

At -Govt. College 

Road , 

Rangadhipa,Sundarga

rh   Near SBI  ATM

Dist - Sundargarh

Pin- 770001

F UR
3

0
-1

1
-1

9
8

1

3
7

-0
8

-0
1

T
W

/5
5

4
/2

0
1

8

750 382 900 461 1900 964 1200 811 1000 513 5750 3131 54.45 27.23 0.00

4 10

Seema  Xalxo

S/o- Kinu Xalxo

At- Budeljore

PO/PS- Bisra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770036

Seema  Xalxo

S/o- Kinu Xalxo

At- Budeljore

PO/PS- Bisra

Dist- Sundargarh, 

Pin- 770036

0
0

 8
5

5
3

F ST

1
8

-1
1

-1
9

9
6

2
2

-0
8

-2
0

1
3

C
W

/1
8

6
2

/1
5

600 445 600 370 1800 1126 0 0 1000 779 4000 2720 68.00 34.00 0.00

5 13

Jatin  Kumar  Patra

S/o- Ganesh  Patra

Govt . QR No- 2RB.

F - 51/7, U-9 , 

PO-- Bhoinagar

Bhubaneswar, 

Dist- Kurdha

Pin- 751022

Jatin  Kumar  Patra

S/o- Ganesh  Patra

Govt . QR No- 2RB.

F - 51/7, U-9 , 

PO- Bhoinagar

Bhubaneswar, 

Dist- Kurdha

Pin- 751022

M SC

0
5

-0
8

-1
9

9
5

2
4

-0
1

-0
 7

S
S

C
/7

2
4

8
/1

0

600 459 600 314 1800 1164 0 0 1000 711 4000 2648 66.20 33.10 0.00
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o
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Rejection  List for the post of Post Graduate Teacher - Mathematics  (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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31

BED 

appeared

No BED

Educational 

certificate 

and Mark 

sheet not 

submitted

NO BED

BED Mark 

not clear

Rejection  List for the post of Post Graduate Teacher - Mathematics  (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)

Remarks



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 1

Begam Nazima Bibi

D/o-S.K Babjan

At-TDCC Colony

PO-Balliguda

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762103

Begam Nazima Bibi

D/o-S.K Babjan

At-TDCC Colony

PO-Balliguda

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762103

F UR

2
0

-0
5

-1
9

9
3

2
6

.0
2

.1
1

W
U

E
/1

8
9

/2
0

1
5

800 379 600 328 1800 930 1200 945 1000 602 5400 3184 58.96 29.48 20.00

2 2

Sushanta Kumar 

Behera

S/o-Prasanna Kumar 

Behera

At-Gopapur

PO-Taramakanta

Via - Bansapal

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758085

Sushanta Kumar Behera

S/o-Prasanna Kumar 

Behera

At-Gopapur

PO-Taramakanta

Via - Bansapal

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758085

M ST

1
0

-0
3

-1
9

9
4

2
5

.0
4

.2
1

S
R

R
/1

2
8

5
5

/1
5

600 364 600 292 1800 1064 1200 946 2000 1412 6200 4078 65.77 32.89 0.00

No 

Exp. 

In 

PGT

3 4

Gyanaranjan Tripathy

S/o-Gouri Prasad 

Tripathy

At/PO-Kaduapada

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Pin-754106

Gyanaranjan Tripathy

S/o-Gouri Prasad 

Tripathy

At-EMRS Laing, Near 

Mandira Dam

PO-Laing Colony

Via-Kansbahal

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770034

4
9

7
7

2
0

/0
8

.0
8

.2
0

1
9

M UR

1
4

-0
9

-1
9

8
7

3
1

.1
0

.1
7

O
D

0
0

1
2

1
8

1
3

9
5

8

750 388 900 411 1800 971 2200 1800 1000 654 6650 4224 63.52 31.76 0.00

No 

Exp. 

In 

PGT

4 5

Bhagyashree Panda

S/o-Rabindra Panda

At-Rajabati

PO-Keonjhar Bazar

PS-Town

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758002

Bhagyashree Panda

S/o-Rabindra Panda

At-Rajabati

PO-Keonjhar Bazar

PS-Town

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758002

F UR

1
5

-0
6

-1
9

9
4

2
5

.0
1

.1
6

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

0
1

7
6

600 456 600 320 1800 1313 2200 1833 1000 789 6200 4711 75.98 37.99 20.00

5 7

Priya Sinha

W/o-Sanjeeb Kumar 

Sahay

Qrs. No-L/52, Phase-1 

Chhend colony, Rkl

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769015

Priya Sinha

W/o-Sanjeeb Kumar 

Sahay

Qrs. No-L/52, Phase-1 

Chhend colony, Rkl

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769015

4
0

5
5

4
1

/1
3

.0
8

.2
0

1
9

F UR

0
8

-0
9

-1
9

8
9

3
0

.0
6

.0
0

500 341 500 328 1500 892 1000 715 1600 1118 5100 3394 66.55 33.27 0.00

No 

Exp. 

In 

PGT

6 10

Lilima Rani Dash

D/o-Umesh Ch. Dash

At/PO-Padampur

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768036

Lilima Rani Dash

D/o-Umesh Ch.Dash

At/PO-Town Ward No-

12, PS-Bargarh

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768028

F UR

0
1

-0
7

-1
9

8
4

3
5

.0
0

.3
0

T
W

/1
4

1
5

/2
0

1
8

750 564 900 414 1600 987 1200 915 1000 681 5450 3561 65.34 32.67 0.00

No 

Exp. 

In 

PGT

S
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o
.

Provisional Merit  List  for the post of Post Graduate Teacher - Zoology  (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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1 3

Sanjushree Dungdung

D/o-Albis Dungdung

At-Purunapani

Po-Kadopada

Ps-Barkote

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768110

Sanjushree Dungdung

D/o-Albis Dungdung

At-Purunapani

Po-Kadopada

Ps-Barkote

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768110

F ST

0
2
-0

1
-1

9
9

6

2
3
.0

5
.2

9

O
D

0
0
1

2
0

1
9

2
4

1
2

600 363 600 290 3600 2850 0 0 2000 1450 6800 4953 72.84 36.42 NO BED

2 6

Srikanta Kumar Patel

S/o-Shankarsan Patel

At-Nuadihi

PO-Raidihi

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770021

Srikanta Kumar Patel

S/o-Shankarsan Patel

At-Sukanti Medical store

Purnabasti Chowk, Main 

Road

PO/ Dist -Jharsuguda

Pin-768201

5
0
5

4
5

7
/2

0
.0

8
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0
1

9

M SEBC

2
5
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6
-1

9
7

8

4
1
.0

1
.0

6

T
/1

0
7

4
/2

0
1

9

750 536 900 550 1600 1044 1300 871 2000 1679 6550 4680 71.45 35.73 Over Age

3 8

Swagatika Patel

W/o-Kiran Naik

At-Dayanand nagar

PO-Jhartarang

Via-Panposh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769004

Swagatika Patel

W/o-Kiran Naik

At-Dayanand nagar

PO-Jhartarang

Via-Panposh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769004

F UR

1
9
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2
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9
9

2

2
6
-0

7
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0
1

3

O
D

1
4
1

2
0

1
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1
4

4
5

500 399 600 425 1800 1314 2400 1724 3300 2089 8600 5951 69.20 34.60

1. Honours in 

Bio 

Technology

2. M.SC in 

Bio-

Chemistry 

and 

Maleculat 

Biology

4 9

Puja Kishan

D/o-Bhutulu Kishan

At/PO-Ushra

Via-Kanshbahal

PS-Biramitrapur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770034

Puja Kishan

D/o-Bhutulu Kishan

At/PO-Ushra

Via-Kanshbahal

PS-Biramitrapur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770034

F ST

2
5
-0

3
-1

9
9

7

2
2
.0

4
.0

6

600 387 600 422 1800 1358 0 0 1000 811 4000 2978 74.45 37.23 NO BED
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Rejection  List  for the post of Post Graduate Teacher - Zoology  (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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1 1

Manjil  Nayak

D/o- Subash Chandra  

Nayak

At/PO- Satakama 

Via- Kuchinda

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin- 768222

Manjil  Nayak

D/o- Subash Chandra  

Nayak

At/PO- Satakama

Via- Kuchinda

Dist- Sambalpur

Pin- 768222

F OBC

0
3

-1
1

-1
9

9
4

2
4

-0
7

-2
 7

C
W

/8
8

4
/2

0
1

8

600 520 600 358 1800 988 2200 1788 1000 709 6200 4363 70.37 35.19 0.00

No 

Exp. 

in 

PGT

2 2

Sangita Mohapatra

W/o- Gagan Bihari 

Hota

C/o- Laxmidhar 

Mohapatra

At- New colony

Po- Rangadhipa 

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770002

Sangita Mohapatra

W/o- Gagan Bihari Hota

C/o- Laxmidhar Mohapatra

At- New Colony 

Po- Rangadhipa

Dist- Sundargarh 

Pin- 770002

F UR

0
2

-0
2

-1
9

8
1

3
8

-0
5

-2
9

T
W

/1
0

3
3

2
0

1
9

750 540 900 479 1600 1001 1000 690 1000 646 5250 3356 63.92 31.96 0.00

No 

Exp. 

in 

PGT

3 3

Sangeeta  kujur

C/o- Camil Kujur

Village- Buchahanda 

Ps- Brahmani  Tarang

Tahasil- Lathikata

Dist- Sundargarh

Sangeeta  kujur

C/o- Camil Kujur

Plot No- 1862

Pharsatoli , TCI  

PO- Brahmani  Tarang  

Rourkela -4 

Dist- Sundargarh

F ST
2

7
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0
-1

9
8

9

2
9

-0
9

-0
 4
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D
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0

1
2

0
1

8
7
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5

3

500 304 900 427 1800 1092 1000 795 1000 639 5200 3257 62.63 31.32 20.00

4 4

Manaswini  Mohapatra

C/o- Baikuntha 

Mohapatra

At- Bhaluguda

PO/Via - Umerkote

Dist- Nabarangapur

Pin- 764073

Manaswini  Mohapatra

C/o- Baikuntha Mohapatra

At- Bhaluguda

PO / Via - Umerkota

Dist- Nabarangpur

Pin- 764073
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Provisional Merit  List for the post of  Post Graduate Teacher - Botany (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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1 5

Swagatika Patel

C/o- Kiran Naik

At- Dayanand Nagar,

po- Jhartarang

Via- Panposh,

Rourkela,

pin- 769004

Dist- Sundargarh

Swagatika Patel

C/o- Kiran Naik

At- Dayanand  Nagar

Po- Jhartarang

Via- Panposh, Rourkela

Rourkela

Pin- 769004

Dist- Sundargarh

F UR

1
9

-1
2

-9
 2

2
6

-0
7

-1
 3

O
D

1
4

1
2

0
1

8
1

4
4

5

500 399 600 425 1800 1314 2400 1724 1000 683 6300 4545 72.14 36.07 0.00
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Bio-

Chemistry 

and Maleculat 

Biology
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Rejection  List for the post of  Post Graduate Teacher - Botany (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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1

1 1

Soumya Ranjan Swain

S/o-Kshetramohan 

Swain

At-Kunjia patana

PO-Nuapalam Hat

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-752120

Soumya Ranjan Swain

S/o-Kshetramohan Swain

At-Kunjia patana

PO-Nuapalam Hat

Block-Niali

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-752120

9
6

6
1

9
3

/3
1

.0
7

.2
0

1
9

M UR

2
9

-0
3

-1
9

9
4

2
5

.0
4

.0
2

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
5

5
3

1

600 462 600 374 1800 1065 2000 1523 1000 785 6000 4209 70.15 35.08 0.00

No 

Exp. in 

PGT

2 3

Bhagyashree Patra

D/o-Harekrushna 

Patra

At/Po-Raikia

Bereda kia

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762101

Bhagyashree Patra

D/o-Harekrushna Patra

At/Po-Raikia

Bereda kia

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762101

F UR

2
8

-0
6

-1
9

9
1

2
8

.0
1

.0
3

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
T

7
4

3
6

600 300 600 268 1800 980 1000 786.5 1000 635 5000 2970 59.39 29.70 0.00

No 

Exp. in 

PGT

3 4

Suniti Bhaisal

W/o-Nityananda 

Mahakul

At-Mahadev para

Po/Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

Suniti Bhaisal

W/o-Nityananda Mahakul

At-Mahadev para

Po/Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

F

L
o

c
o

m
o

to
r 

(5
0

%
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0
4

-0
4

-1
9

7
5

4
4

.0
3

.2
8

P
H

/T
W

/1
0

3
4

/2
0

1
9 700 419 900 407 1200 1112 1000 601 1000 629 4800 3168 66 33.00 0.00

No 

Exp. in 

PGT

4 5

Sanjit Palai

S/o-Adikanda Palai

At/Po-Iswarpur

Ps-Mangalpur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755011

Sanjit Palai

S/o-Adikanda Palai

At- RRIT Colony, 

Qr No-L-15

Po-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002 2
9

4
6

9
9

/2
4

.0
7

.2
0

1

9 M UR

1
1

-0
6

-1
9

9
2

2
7

.0
1

.2
0

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
7

1
7

1
750 493 600 307 1800 1057 1500 913 1000 705 5650 3475 61.5 30.75 20.00

5 6

Nigamananda Nayak

S/o-Niranjan Nayak

At-Baunshakani

Po-Kandira

Via/Ps-Rajnagar

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754225

Nigamananda Nayak

S/o-Niranjan Nayak

At-Baunshakani

Po-Kandira

Via/Ps-Rajnagar

Dist-Kendrapara

Pin-754225

1
3

3
8

6
5

/0
9

/0
8

/2
0

1
9

M OBC

0
3

.0
2

.1
9

9
4

2
5

.0
5

.2
9

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

4
0

0
9

600 360 600 367 1800 1483 2200 722 1200 934 6400 3866 60.41 30.20 20.00

6 7

Ananya Mishra

D/o-Jagannath Mishra

At-KrushnaChandra 

Pur  Patna

Po-Satapatara

Via-Daspalla

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752091

Ananya Mishra

D/o-Jagannath Mishra

At-KrushnaChandra Pur  

Patna

Po-Satapatara

Via-Daspalla

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752091

F UR

1
5

-0
7

-1
9

9
3

2
6

.0
0

.1
6

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
6

2
8

5

800 653 600 445 1800 1230 1000 789.5 9.12 4200 3127 74.44 37.22 0.00
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Provisional Merit  List  for the post of  Post Graduate Teacher - Chemistry  (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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7 9

Ashis Pati

S/o-Gopal Pati

At-Golgunda

Po-Jagruti vihar

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768020

Ashis Pati

S/o-Gopal Pati

At-Golgunda

Po-Jagruti vihar

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768020

6
1

4
5

2
/1

4
/.
0

8
.2

0

1
9 M UR

2
2

-0
1

-1
9

8
7

3
2

.0
6

.0
4

T
/1

0
9

6
/2

0
1

9

750 338 900 399 1800 933 1200 707 1000 605 5650 2982 52.78 26.39 20.00
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1 2

Bhagyashree Swara

D/o-Abhimanyu Swara

At-Mahadev para, 

New colony 

Po/Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

Bhagyashree Swara

D/o-Abhimanyu Swara

At-Mahadev para, New 

colony 

Po/Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

1
7

7
1

8
7

/0
7

.0
8

.2
0

1

9 F UR

0
7

-0
6

-1
9

9
2

2
7

.0
1

.1
4

C
W

/2
1

7
7

/2
0

1
7

750 537 600 306 1800 815 0 0 1000 564 4150 2222 53.54 26.77 0 NO BED

2 8

Jayanta kumar Parhi

S/o-Rama Chandra 

Parhi

At/Po-Balimed

Via-Parihat Bazar 

Ps-Naikanidihi

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756131

Jayanta kumar Parhi

S/o-Rama Chandra Parhi

At/Po-Kalinga Xavier's 

College Of Science And 

Commerce Bijasnagar

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755019

6
9

4
6

8
3

/0
3

.0
8

.2
0

1
9

M UR

1
0

-0
5

-1
9

9
4

2
5

.0
2

.1
9

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
8

8
7

0

600 394 600 392 1800 1190 0 0 1000 636 4000 2612 65.3 32.65
BED 

Continue

3 10

Ranjan kumar 

Maharana

S/o-Gouri Chandra 

Maharana

At-Sirigida

Po-Sirigida

Via-Sirigida

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758076

Ranjan kumar Maharana

S/o-Gouri Chandra 

Maharana

At-Sirigida

Po-Sirigida

Via-Sirigida

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758076 2
9

4
8

7
3

/1
6

.0
8

.2
0

1
9

M SEBC
1

4
-0

2
-1

9
7

9

4
0

.0
5

.1
7

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
T

1
1

4
3

0

750 412 900 540 1600 865 1400 1113 1000 542 5650 3472 61.45 30.73 0 Over Age

4 11

Jambeshwar Barik

S/o-Durga charan 

Barik

At-Pasania

Po-Pathuripada

Via-Banki

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754008

Jambeshwar Barik

S/o-Durga charan Barik

At-Pasania

Po-Pathuripada

Via-Banki

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754008

2
1

3
2

3
9

/1
6

.0
8

.2
0

1
9

M OBC

0
1

-0
4

-1
9

9
2

2
7

.0
3

.3
0

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
8

8
9

9

750 574 600 283 1800 1171 2200 1702 1000 785 6350 4515 71.1 35.55

No Valid 

BED Mark 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

1 3

Bharati  Rout

D/o- Sukanta Kumar 

Rout

At- Nuagaon 

PS- Paikmal

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768039

Bharati  Rout

D/o- Sukanta Kumar 

Rout

At- Nuagaon

PS- Paikmal

Dist- Bargarh

Pin- 768039

F UR

2
0

-1
0

-1
9

9
3

2
5

-0
8

-1
 1

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

8
1

2
3

0
3

600 346 600 400 1800 1060 1700 1109 1800 1280 6500 4195 64.54 32.27 20.00

2 5

Gangottam  Pradhan

S/o- Late 

Bhubaneswar 

Pradhan 

At- Lachhipur 

PO- Sargadi

Via- khariar

Dist- Nuapada

Pin- 766107

Gangottam  Pradhan

S/o- Late 

Bhubaneswar Pradhan  

At- Lachhipur 

PO- Sargadi

Via- khariar

Dist- Nuapada

Pin- 766107

M SC

0
3

-0
7

-1
9

7
8

4
0

-0
9

-2
8

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
4

3
5

5

600 292 900 362 1400 672 1200 923 1000 645 5100 2894 56.75 28.37 20.00

3 6

Bijay Pradhan

C/o- Kalakara 

Pradhan

At/PO - Bhalulata 

PS- Bisra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770036

Bijay Pradhan

C/o- Kalakara Pradhan

At/PO- Bhalulata 

PS- Bisra

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770036

F ST

2
2

-0
5

-1
9

9
3

2
6

-0
2

-0
 9

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
1

4
1

2
6

800 341 600 334 1800 828 1700 1328 800 555 5700 3386 59.40 29.70 0.00

No 

Exp. in 

PGT

4 7

Runalata  Dalai

W/o - Manoj Kumar 

Mohapatra

At- Birasahupura, 

(Narasinghpur)

PS- Nilgiri

Dist- Balasore

Runalata  Dalai

W/o - Manoj Kumar 

Mohapatra

At- Gandhi  Nagar 

Colony

PO- Issan Nagar 

(Karanjia)

Dist- Balasore

Pin- 756001

F SEBC
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7
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0

750 327 600 244 1400 659 1000 613 1000 610 4750 2453 51.64 25.82 0.00

No 

Exp. in 

PGT

5 8

Manoj  Kumar  Bishoyi

S/o- Bijaya Chandra  

Bishoyi 

At- Sukunda (Raulo 

street)

PO- Lathi 

Via- Berhampur 

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 760002

Manoj  Kumar  Bishoyi

S/o- Bijaya Chandra  

Bishoyi 

At- Sukunda (Raulo  

Street

PO- Lathi 

Via - Berhampur

Dist- Ganjam , 

Pin- 760002

0
 3
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4
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-1
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8
6

3
3

-0
1

-2
7
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E

/1
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7
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4

750 366 900 382 1800 823 1400 913 1200 708 6050 3192 52.76 26.38 0.00

No 

Exp. in 

PGT
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6 10

Jagannath Bhoi 

S/o- Hadu Bhoi

AT- Baddhona 

PO- Bara

PS- Ambabhona 

Dist- Bargarh 

Pin- 768045

Jagannath Bhoi 

S/o- Hadu Bhoi

AT- Baddhona 

PO- Bara

PS- Ambabhona 

Dist- Bargarh 

Pin- 768045

5
9

0
1

8
9

M OBC

0
7

-0
5

-1
9

8
6

3
3

.0
2

.2
4

C
/1

6
2

1
/2

0
1

6

750 326 900 400 1800 814 1700 1196 1000 612 6150 3348 54.44 27.22 0.00

No 

Exp. in 

PGT

7 11

Harekrushna  Barik

S/o- Janardana Barik

At/PO - Salania

Via- M. Road

PS- Nandipada 

Pin- 756121

Dist- Keonjhar

Harekrushna  Barik

S/o- Janardana Barik

At/PO - Salania

Via- M. Road

PS- Nandipada 

Pin- 756121

Dist- Keonjhar

4
4

7
0

7
5

M OBC

0
4

-0
5

-1
9

9
2

2
7

-0
2

-2
 8

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

9
7

0
4

0

750 284 600 278 1800 914 1400 1099 1000 580 5550 3155 56.85 28.42 0.00

No 

Exp. in 

PGT

8 13

Kailash Chandra  

Swain

S/o- Madan Mohan  

Swain

At- Karnoli , 

PO- A' Khandaduli 

Via- Aska 

Dist- Ganjam 

Pin- 761111

Kailash Chandra  

Swain

S/o- Madan Mohan  

Swain

At- Karnoli , 

PO- A' Khandaduli 

Via- Aska 

Dist- Ganjam 

Pin- 761111

6
1

5
8

8
3

M OBC
2

0
-0

4
-1

9
9

4

2
3

-0
3

-1
 1

U
E

/6
1

0
/2

0
1

9

600 329 600 336 1800 1108 1000 781.5 1200 770 5200 3325 63.93 31.97 0.00

No 

Exp. in 

PGT
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1 1

Dakshyaraj  Kua

C/o- Jhatiraj  Kua

At- Kuta Bagh

Po- Durubaga

Ps- Hemgir

Dist- Sundargarh 

Pin- 770013

Dakshyaraj  Kua

C/o- Jhatiraj  Kua

At-Kuta  Baga

po- Durubaga

ps- Hemgir

Dist- Sundargarh

pin-770013

M SC

2
9

-0
5

-1
9

9
3

2
6

-0
2

-0
 2

C
/3

6
8

/1
2

800 377 600 313 1800 723 0 0 1000 615 4200 2028 48.29 24.14 NO BED

2 2

Bikash Kumar 

Tanapati

C/o- Ugresan 

Thanapati

At- GOVTTAR) 

PO / Via- Patangarh

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767025

Bikash Kumar 

Tanapati

C/o- Ugresan 

Thanapati

At- GOVTTAR) 

PO- Patangarh

Via- Patangarh

Dist- Balangir

Pin- 767025

6
1

5
3

8
2

M UR

2
3

-0
6

.1
9

8
7

3
2

-0
1

-0
5

T
/7

6
9

/2
0

1
9

750 360 900 385 1400 607 1200 989 0 0 4250 2341 55.08 27.54 NO MA

3 4

Sunita  Barik

W/o- Swadheen 

Swadesh

QR No.- D/8,1st Floor, 

Koelnagar, Rourkela,

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769014

Sunita  Barik

W/o- Swadheen 

Swadesh

QR No- D/8 1st floor 

Koelnagar, Rourkela,

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769014

F UR

2
5

-0
3

-1
9

8
6

3
3

-0
4

-0
6

2
0

0
9

/2
1

0
8

600 371 600 288 1800 797 0 0 1000 675 4000 2131 53.28 26.64 No BED

4 9

Truptimayee  Patel

W/o- Sameer Kumar 

Patel

At/PO- Kundukela

PS - Bhasma

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770019

Truptimayee  Patel

W/o- Sameer Kumar 

Patel

At -Sai Vihar (Mother 

house)

PO / Dist Sundargarh, 

Pin- 770001

F
OBC 

/SEBC

1
5

-0
4

-1
9

7
9

4
0

-0
3

-1
6

C
W

/1
2

1
0

/1
9

750 440 900 441 1900 904 2200 1746 800 470 6550 4001 61.08 30.54 Over Age

5 12

Bijayalaxmi  Rohidas

S/o- Lalindra  Rohidas

At/PO - Kiralaga

Block-Subdega

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770014 

Bijayalaxmi  Rohidas

S/o- Lalindra  Rohidas

At/PO - Kiralaga

Block - Subdega

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin-770014

F SC

2
3

-1
2

-1
9

9
3

2
5

-0
7

-2
0

1
4

C
W

/5
5

5
1

1
7

600 302 600 338 1400 644 0 0 1000 594 3600 1878 52.17 26.08 NO BED

6 14

Ajay  Kumar  

Khadiaratna

S/o- Sarat Kumar  

Khadiaratna

At- Surya Nagar

PO- Bira Hare 

Krushnapur

PS - Puri Sadar 

Dist- Puri

Ajay  Kumar  

Khadiaratna

S/o- Sarat Kumar  

Khadiaratna

At- Surya Nagar

PO- Bira Hare 

Krushna pur

Dist- Puri 

pin- 752002

7
3

4
6

1
9

M UR

2
0

-0
6

-1
9

8
9

3
0

-0
1

-1
 1

0
0

0
0

 1
2

0
1

8
4

8
4

7

750 292 900 432 1900 1108 0 0 1000 628 4550 2460 54.07 27.03 NO BED

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
 o

n
 

3
1

.0
7

.2
0

1
9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 

N
a

m
e

 &
 R

e
g

d
. 

N
o

. 

Rejection List for the post of Post Graduate Teacher - Odiya. (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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BED MA / MSc. Total 

Mark

Total 

Mark 

obt.

7 15

Mina Kumari  Naik

D/o- Late  Haldhar 

Naik

At- Gangadhar Nagar

Near Kalpatava 

Ashram Sankara

PO - Sankara

Dist- Sankara

Mina Kumari  Naik

D/o- Late Haldhar Naik

At- Gangadhar  Nagar

Near Kalpatava 

Ashram Sankara

PO - Sankara , 

Dist- Sundargarh

F OBC

1
4

-0
7

-1
9

8
0

3
9

-0
-1

4

W
C

/4
2

3
8

/1
0

750 353 900 360 1500 630 0 0 800 429 3950 1772 44.86 22.43 NO BED

8 16

Kadambini  Sahu

S/o- Brundaban Sahu

At- Madhupur

PO - Pokharipada

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754138

Kadambini  Sahu

S/o- Brundaban Sahu

At- Madhupur

PO - Pokharipada

Dist- Jagatsinghpur

Pin- 754138

F SC

0
6

.0
3

.1
9

9
2

2
7

-0
6

-0
 6

O
D

1
2

1
2

0
1

9
2

8
3

1

800 406 650 415 1800 924 0 0 1800 1256 5050 3001 59.43 29.71 NO BED



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1 1

Praful Kujur

S/o-Benedict Kujur

At-Sondhapani

PO-Kurei

PS-Talsara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

Praful Kujur

S/o-Benedict Kujur

At-N.O.H.S. Gaibira

PO-Subdega

Dist-Sundargarh
M ST

2
0
-0

6
-1

9
8
1

3
8
.0

1
.1

1

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
4
3
2
1

750 347 500 236 1800 924 1200 769 4250 2276 53.55 26.78 20.00

2 2

Shubharam Singh

S/o-Jhampuda Singh

At-Harinabandh

PO-Khuard

PS-Raibania

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756033

Shubharam Singh

S/o-Jhampuda Singh

At-Harinabandh

PO-Khuard

PS-Raibania

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756033

M ST

1
0
-0

6
-1

9
9
0

2
9
.0

1
.2

1

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
1
2
7
3

750 317 600 275 1800 1073 1700 1385 4850 3050 62.89 31.44 0.00

3 3

Sunita Nanda

D/o-Hata Kishore 

Nanda

At-Reserve Police line, 

Qr. No-41

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768001

Sunita Nanda

D/o-Hata Kishore Nanda

At-Reserve Police line, Qr. 

No-41

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768001

F UR

1
5
-0

7
-1

9
9
0

2
9
.0

0
.1

6

T
W

/3
7
7
/2

0
1
8

750 465 900 543 1800 1044 1700 1162 5150 3214 62.41 31.20 0.00

4 7

Deepak Adarkulia

S/o-Basudev Adarkulia

At-Badankaria

PO-Harinapali

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767062

Deepak Adarkulia

S/o-Basudev Adarkulia

At-Badankaria

PO-Harinapali

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767062

2
8
2
5
6
4
/0

6
.0

8
.2

0
1

9 M OBC

1
5
-0

4
-1

9
9
6

2
3
.0

3
.1

6

T
/1

8
9
5
/2

0
1
8

700 362 600 377 1800 960 1700 1149 4800 2848 59.33 29.67 0.00

5 10

Babita Majhi

D/o-Mangal Majhi

At-Chitritangar

PO-Hesda

PS-Jamda

Dist-Mayurbhanja

Pin-757050

Babita Majhi

D/o-Mangal Majhi

At-Qr NO-D/618, Sec-20, 

Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769005

0
1
9
0
1
8
/1

3
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

F ST

2
6
-0

9
-1

9
9
3

2
5
.1

0
.0

5

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
8
1
4
5

700 389 600 271 1800 921 1700 1082 4800 2663 55.48 27.74 0.00

6 11

Girish Parida

S/o-Brahmananda 

Parida

At/PO-Srijung

Via-Gopalpur

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756044

Girish Parida

S/o-Brahmananda Parida

At/Po-Srijung

Via-Gopalpur

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756044

2
6
1
9
1
8
/0

7
.0

8
.2

0
1

9 M SEBC

0
1
-0

5
-1

9
9
3

2
6
.0

2
.3

0

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
1
3
4
5
2

800 537 600 375 1800 974 2200 1571 5400 3457 64.02 32.01 0.00
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g
e
 a
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Provisional Merit List  for the post of  TGT English. (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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Total 
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obt.

% of 

Mark
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F
o
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Name of the 

Candidate with 

Permanenet address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r



7 12

Sasmita Sahoo

D/o-Late.Sadasib 

Sahoo

At-Routpada

PO-Dulakhapatana

Via-Barundei

PS-Koraei

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755025

Sasmita Sahoo

D/o-Late.Sadasib Sahoo

At-Routpada

PO-Dulakhapatana

Via-Barundei

PS-Koraei

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755025 4
6
0
6
8
3
/1

4
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

F OBC

0
7
-0

5
-1

9
9
1

2
8
.0

2
.0

3

W
S

B
R

/3
5
0

750 467 600 275 1800 931 1000 766.9 4150 2440 58.79 29.40 20.00

8 14

Albinus Xalxo

S/o-Patras Xalxo

At-Ranakata

PO-Kandarkela

PS-Hatibari

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770035

Albinus Xalxo

S/o-Patras Xalxo

At-Behind Jyoti Bhawan

PO--Dhankauda

PS-Hatibari

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768006

M ST

0
9
-0

5
-1

9
8
5

3
4
.0

2
.2

2

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
5
1
4
4

750 303 900 392 1800 945 1700 1271 5150 2911 56.52 28.26 20.00



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 
Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1 4

Prasant Kullu

S/o-Laurence Kullu

At-Putrikhaman

PO-Kalosihiria

PS-Biramitrapur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770039

Prasant Kullu

S/o-Laurence Kullu

At-Mochitola Near Kisan 

Petrol Pump-KMD

PO-Kuarmunda

PS-Biramitrapur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770039

M ST

0
6
-0

3
-1

9
8
9

3
0
.0

4
.2

5

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
4
6
6
0

750 298 900 346 5000 3172 1700 1199 8350 5015 60.06 30.03 0.00

No requisite 

subject in 

BA

2 5

Prasant Kullu

S/o-Laurence Kullu

At-Putrikhaman

PO-Kalosihiria

PS-Biramitrapur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770039

Prasant Kullu

S/o-Laurence Kullu

At-Mochitola Near Kisan 

Petrol Pump-KMD

PO-Kuarmunda

PS-Biramitrapur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770039

M ST

0
6
-0

3
-1

9
8
9

3
0
.0

4
.2

5

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
1
4
6
6
0

750 298 900 346 5000 3172 1700 1199 8350 5015 60.06 30.03 0.00

No requisite 

subject in 

BA

3 6

Geetanjali Sahu

D/o-Trilochan Sahu

At/PO-Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016

Geetanjali Sahu

D/o-Trilochan Sahu

At/PO-Gurundia

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770043

F OBC

0
1
-0

7
-1

9
9
2

2
7
.0

0
.3

0

T
W

/3
7
8
/2

0
1
8

750 412 600 300 1800 809 1000 517 4150 2038 49.11 24.55 20.00

No requisite 

subject in 

BA

4 8

Deepak Adarkulia

S/o-Basudev Adarkulia

At-Badankaria

PO-Harinapali

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767062

Deepak Adarkulia

S/o-Basudev Adarkulia

At-Badankaria

PO-Harinapali

Dist-Subarnapur

Pin-767062

2
8
2
5
6
5
/0

6
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

M OBC

1
5
-0

4
-1

9
9
6

2
3
.0

3
.1

6

T
/1

8
9
5
/2

0
1
8

700 362 600 377 1800 960 1700 1149 4800 2848 59.33 29.67 0.00

Double 

Application

5 9

Deepak Kumar Nayak

S/o-Rajakishore 

Nayak

At-Kantapada

Po-Dubaipur

Via-Gabakunda

Dist-Puri

Pin-752045

Deepak Kumar Nayak

S/o-Rajakishore Nayak

At-Biswanath Nagar 

Gopalpur Road

PO-Baliguali

Dist-Puri

Pin-752004

9
5
8
9
3
/0

5
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

M
GENE

RAL

0
9
-0

8
-1

9
8
1

3
7
.1

1
.2

2

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
6
1
1
1
5
6

750 392 900 443 0 0 1400 1116 3050 1951 63.97 31.98 0.00

BA in 

Sanskrti 

No 

Requisite 

subject

6 17

Supriya Behera

D/o-Bipin Bihari 

Behera

At-Baibai

PO-Tudalaga

Via-Kutra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770018

Supriya Behera

D/o-Bipin Bihari Behera

At-Baibai

PO-Tudalaga

Via-Kutra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770018

F OBC

1
3
-0

4
-1

9
9
3

2
6
.0

3
.1

9

C
W

/2
0
1
8

600 316 600 315 1800 855 1000 730 4000 2216 55.40 27.70 0.00

Below 50 % 

mark in BA 

Aggregae
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.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r BACatg. PH

E
x
-S

M

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

S
l.
 N

o
.

Rejection List  for the post of  TGT English. (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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Matric  + 2



7 13

Minaketana Mahanta

S/o-Khageswar 

Mahanta

At/PO-Bam, 

Kankadahad

Dist-Dhenkanal

Pin-759028

Minaketana Mahanta

S/o-Khageswar Mahanta

At/PO-Bam, Kankadahad

Dist-Dhenkanal

Pin-759028

3
4
8
0
4
4
/0

7
.0

8
.2

0
1

9 M SEBC

0
5
-0

3
-1

9
8
6

3
3
.0

4
.2

6

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
3
9
2
9

750 478 900 390 1800 854 1000 456 4450 2178 48.94 24.47 0.00

No requisite 

subject in 

BA

8 15

Sanjukta Guru

W/o-Hrudananda 

Lohara

At-Purnabasti, 

Loharapda, Near 

Bhagwat Mandir

PO-K. M Road

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768202

Sanjukta Guru

W/o-Hrudananda Lohara

At-Purnabasti, Loharapda, 

Near Bhagwat Mandir

PO-K.M Road

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768202

F OBC

2
8
-0

1
-1

9
9
0

2
9
.0

6
.0

3

T
W

/9
0
/2

0
1
9

750 320 900 465 1800 1014 1700 1333 5150 3132 60.82 30.41 0.00

No requisite 

subject in 

BA

9 16

Swagatika Das

D/o-Pramod kumar 

Das

At-Swadin colony, 

Basurout Building 

Near Transformer 

OCL Daily Market 

Rajgangpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Swagatika Das

D/o-Pramod kumar Das

At-Swadin colony, 

Basurout Building Near 

Transformer OCL Daily 

Market, Rajgangpur

Dist-Sundargarh

F UR

2
1
-0

8
-1

9
9
1

3
0
.0

8
.2

1

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
5
6
2
3

700 454 600 312 1800 944 1200 857 4300 2567 59.70 29.85

No requisite 

subject in 

BA



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

1 1

Surendra kumar Meher

S/o-Rankamani Meher

At-Laumunda

Po-Laumunda

Ps-Bijepur

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768048

Surendra kumar Meher

S/o-Rankamani Meher

At-Laumunda

Po-Laumunda

Ps-Bijepur

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768048

4
4
1
5
2
6
/2

2
.0

7
.2

0
1
9

M OBC

0
9
-0

4
-1

9
8
4

3
5
.0

3
.2

2

C
/8

5
7
/2

0
1
8

750 446 900 485 1000 629 2650 1560 58.87 29.43 20.00

2 2

Dileswar Naik

S/o-Motiram Naik

At-Subalaya

Po-Podajalanga

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

Dileswar Naik

S/o-Motiram Naik

At-Subalaya

Po-Podajalanga

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

M ST

0
2
-0

5
-1

9
8
1

3
6
.0

7
.2

9

C
/1

5

750 378 900 389 1400 1023 3050 1790 58.69 29.34 20.00
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Provisional Merit  List  for the post of  - Accountant. (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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Total 

Mark

Mark obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

1 3

Sonali Ludhani

D/o-Santosh kumar 

Ludhani

At/Po-Jalda 'C' block

Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769043

Sonali Ludhani

D/o-Santosh kumar 

Ludhani

At/Po-Jalda 'C' block

Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769043

F ST

0
6
-0

5
-1

9
9

5

2
4
.0

2
.2

5

700 418 600 337 1000 862 2300 1617 70.30 35.15 No Tally.

2 4

Punam Kispotta

D/o-Champa Kispotta

At-Lalaikhaman

Po-Kokerama

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770033

Punam Kispotta

D/o-Champa Kispotta

At-Damdapara

Po-Damdapara, 

Biramitrapur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770033

F ST

2
8
-0

3
-1

9
9

3

2
8
.0

3
.0

3

E
W

/1
5
4

1
3

/2
0
1

2

800 343 500 303 1400 640 2700 1286 47.63 23.81 No Tally

3 5

Beby Tanty

D/o-Abhiram Tanty

At/Po-Rajpur

Ps-Brajarajnagar

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768216

Beby Tanty

D/o-Abhiram Tanty

At/Po-Rangadhipa

Ps-town

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002

F SC

2
7
-0

4
-1

9
9

4

2
4
.0

4
.0

7

C
W

/2
3
1

9
/2

0
1

3

600 272 600 241 1400 566 2600 1079 41.50 20.75

Below 60% 

marks in 

B.Com. 

Aggregate.

4 6

Manju Rohidas

D/o-Suresh kumar 

Rohidas

At-Rupidihi

Po-Lankahuda

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

Manju Rohidas

D/o-Suresh kumar 

Rohidas

At-Gurundia

Po-Gurundia

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770043

F SC

3
1
-0

3
-1

9
9

5

2
4
.0

4
.0

0

C
W

/2
1
7

3
/1

7
500 370 500 302 1400 700 2400 1372 57.17 28.58

Below 60% 

marks in 

B.Com. 

Aggregate.

5 7

Neha Koudi

D/o-Bhagaban Koudi

At/Po-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundagarh

Pin-770002

Neha Koudi

D/o-Bhagaban Koudi

At-Santinagar

Po-Budharaja

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768004

F OBC

2
6
-1

2
-1

9
9

4

2
5
.0

5
.0

5

O
D

2
8
1

2
0

1
7

2
4

2

8 600 354 600 399 1800 940 3000 1693 56.43 28.22

Below 60% 

marks in 

B.Com. 

Aggregate.

6 8

Durgadas Dhal

S/o-Binod bihari Dhal

At-Jaladha

Po-Nachinda

Gp-Nachinda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756035

Durgadas Dhal

S/o-Binod bihari Dhal

At-Jaladha

Po-Nachinda

Gp-Nachinda

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756035

M SC

2
1
-0

4
-1

9
9

5

2
4
.0

3
.1

1

O
D

0
3
1

2
0

1
6

3
3

2
4

600 304 600 360 1800 1070 3000 1734 57.80 28.90 0.00

Below 60% 

marks in 

B.Com. 

Aggregate.
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p

o
rt
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m

a
n

D
a

te
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ir
th

A
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1
.0

7
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
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y
m

e
n
t 

N
a

m
e
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R
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g
d
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o
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Rejection List  for the post of  - Accountant. (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
S

l.
 N

o
.

F
o
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 S

l.
 N

o
.

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e

n
d

e
r

Catg. PH

E
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M

R
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m
a
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sB Com. / 

M.Com / MBA 

(Finance)

W
e
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h
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g
e
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w
o
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E
x
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e
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n
c
e

. 
(2

0
%

)

W
e
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h
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g
e

 o
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P
e
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o

n
a

l 

In
te

rv
ie

w

(3
0
%

)

T
o
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l 
W

e
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h
ta

g
e

Matric  + 2 Total 

Mark

Total 

Mark 

obt.

% of 

Mark

W
e

ig
h
ta

g
e

 o
f 

A
c
a

d
e

m
ic

 M
a

rk
s
 (

5
0
%

)



Total 

Mark

Mark obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

S
p

o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a

te
 o

f 
B

ir
th

A
g

e
 a

s
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n
 3

1
.0

7
.2

0
1

9

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n
t 

N
a

m
e
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R
e

g
d
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N

o
. S

l.
 N

o
.

F
o

rm
 S

l.
 N

o
.

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 

&
 D

a
te

G
e

n
d

e
r

Catg. PH

E
x
-S

M

R
e

m
a

rk
sB Com. / 

M.Com / MBA 

(Finance)

W
e

ig
h
ta

g
e

 o
f 

w
o

rk
 

E
x
p

e
ri
e

n
c
e

. 
(2

0
%

)

W
e

ig
h
ta

g
e

 o
f 

P
e

rs
o

n
a

l 

In
te

rv
ie

w

(3
0
%

)

T
o

ta
l 
W

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

Matric  + 2 Total 

Mark

Total 

Mark 

obt.

% of 

Mark

W
e

ig
h
ta

g
e

 o
f 

A
c
a

d
e

m
ic

 M
a

rk
s
 (

5
0
%

)

7 9

Dibya Lochan Dansena

S/o-Rajan Dansena

At-Dumberbahal

Po-Hamirpur

Via-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002

Dibya Lochan Dansena

S/o-Rajan Dansena

At-Dumberbahal

Po-Hamirpur

Via-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002

M ST

2
2
-0

3
-1

9
9

2

2
7
.0

4
.0

8

C
/8

1
8

/2
0
1

8

500 342 500 285 1800 1050 2800 1677 59.89 29.95 0

Below 60% 

marks in 

B.Com. 

Aggregate.

8 10

Archana Tripathi

D/o-Vidyapati Tripathi

At-Patrapada

Po-Sundargarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

Archana Tripathi

D/o-Vidyapati Tripathi

At-Patrapada

Po-Sundargarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

2
9
4

7
8

3
/0

2
.0

8
.2

0
1

9 F UR

1
5
-1

2
-1

9
9

5

2
3
.0

7
.1

6

C
/2

2
2

2
/2

0
1

8

600 427 500 366 1800 770 2900 1563 53.90 26.95

Below 60% 

marks in 

B.Com. 

Aggregate.



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1 9

Rajib Charan Nayak

S/o-Pravakar Nayak

At-Uchhanuagan

Po-Kunjokothi

Ps-Erasama

Dist-jagatsinghpur

Pin-754139

Rajib Charan Nayak

S/o-Pravakar Nayak

At-Hotel Empires, 5B -

Saheebnagar

Bhubaneswar

Dist-Khordha

Pin-751007

0
6
5
2
0
6
/1

3
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

M UR

0
3
-0

6
-1

9
8
5

3
4
.0

1
.2

8

750 378 900 367 1800 819 1100 902 4550 2466 54.20 27.10 20.00

2 11

Benudhar Khilar

S/o-Ananda chandra 

Khilar

At/Po-Khalamada

Via-Nuagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752083

Benudhar Khilar

S/o-Ananda chandra 

Khilar

At/Po-Khalamada

Via-Nuagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752083

5
4
6
5
9
6
/0

2
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

M OBC

2
2
-0

6
-1

9
8
3

2
6
.0

1
.0

9

O
D

2
4
1
2
0
1
7
6
4
6
2

750 442 900 449 900 648 2550 1539 60.35 30.18 20.00

3 13

Biswa Ranjan Panda

S/o-Surendra Panda

At-Dandimala Sahi

Indian bank line

Dist-Puri

Pin-752001

Biswa Ranjan Panda

S/o-Surendra Panda

At-Dandimala Sahi

Indian bank line

Dist-Puri

Pin-752001

7
3
4
6
4
3
/1

3
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

M UR

0
7
-0

5
-1

9
9
3

2
6
.0

1
.2

5

O
D

2
6
1
2
0
1
9
3
0
7
1

800 355 600 273 0 0 3600 2486 5000 3114 62.28 31.14 20.00

4 14

Ashok Pande

S/o-Sartika Pande

At/Po-Sibatala

Via-Chudapali

Dist-Bolangir

Pin-757024

Ashok Pande

S/o-Sartika Pande

At/Po-Sibatala

Via-Chudapali

Dist-Bolangir

Pin-757024

9
7
9
5
7
1
/0

6
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

M SC

2
5
-0

5
-1

9
8
9

3
0
.0

2
.0

6

C
/2

9
9
4
/0

8

750 374 900 413 1400 554 700 490 3750 1831 48.83 24.41 20.00

S
l.
 N

o
.

Provisional Merit List for the post of  Catering Assistaant (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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)

W
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h
ta

g
e
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f 

P
e
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o
n
a
l 
In

te
rv

ie
w

(3
0
%

)

T
o
ta

l 
W

e
ig

h
ta

g
e

Remarks

W
e
ig

h
ta

g
e
 o

f 

A
c
a
d
e
m

ic
 M

a
rk

s
 

(5
0
%

)

 + 2 BA Hotel Mang. Total 

Mark

Total 

Mark 

obt.

% of 

Mark

Matric

F
o
rm

 S
l.
 N

o
.

Name of the Candidate 

with Permanenet 

address

Name of the Present 

address

 B
.D

. 
N

o
. 
&

 D
a
te

G
e
n
d
e
r Catg. PH



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1 1

Ashis Kumar Kar

S/o-Fakir mohan Kar

At-Bada turamura

Po-Narendra

Ps-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Ashis Kumar kar

S/o-Fakir mohan Kar

At-Bada turamura

Po-Narendra

Ps-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

M UR

1
4
-0

8
-1

9
9
8

2
0
.1

1
.1

7

600 327 600 246 0 0 1200 1060 2400 1633 68.04 34.02
No Two 

Yrs. Exp.

2 2

Ajit kumar Kanhar

S/o-Late.Sidheswar 

Kanhar

At-Bastingia(Kuasahi)

Po-Bastingia

Ps-Tikabali

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762010

Ajit kumar Kanhar

S/o-Late.Sidheswar 

Kanhar

At-Bastingia(Kuasahi)

Po-Bastingia

Ps-Tikabali

Dist-Kandhamal

Pin-762010 8
2
1
5
5
2
/3

1
.0

7
.2

0
1
9

M ST

1
5
-0

7
-1

9
9
2

2
7
.0

0
.1

6

C
I/
2
4
7
5
/2

0
1
3

750 255 600 238 0 0 700 495 2050 988 48.20 24.10 20.00
No Two 

Yrs. Exp.

3 3

Jitendra Sahoo

S/o-Baikunthanath 

Sahoo

At-Haripur

Po-Khuntakata

Ps-Badamba

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754031

Jitendra Sahoo

S/o-Baikunthanath 

Sahoo

At-Haripur

Po-Khuntakata

Ps-Badamba

Dist-Cuttack

Pin-754031 5
6
3
1
4
2
/0

1
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

M OBC
0
2
-0

9
-1

9
9
0

2
8
.1

0
.2

9

C
/1

0
2
/0

9

750 309 600 301 1800 971 3150 1581 50.19 25.10

No Hotel 

Manage

ment

4 4

Mandara Dandasana

D/o-Anadi Dandasana

At-balbaspur

Po-R.Ratanpur

Via-Gopalpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770024

Mandara Dandasana

D/o-Anadi Dandasana

At-balbaspur

Po-R.Ratanpur

Via-Gopalpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770024

F SC

1
2
-1

2
-1

9
9
0

2
8
.0

7
.1

5

C
W

/5
6
1
/0

9

750 393 600 317 1800 840 3150 1550 49.21 24.60

No Hotel 

Manage

ment

5 5

Sanjukta Majhi

W/o-joharcal Mahali

At-Kapatmunda

Po-Birkera

Ps-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770036

Sanjukta Majhi

W/o-joharcal Mahali

At-Kapatmunda

Po-Birkera

Ps-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770036

F ST

0
2
-0

7
-1

9
8
6

3
3
.0

0
.2

9

0 0 900 374 1400 517 2300 891 38.74 19.37

No Hotel 

Manage

ment

6 6

Baikuntha Mallick

S/o-Rama Mallick

At-Sardhapur

Po-kusuraba

Via-Mundamari

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-76114

Baikuntha Mallick

S/o-Rama Mallick

At-Sardhapur

Po-kusuraba

Via-Mundamari

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-76114

0
3
2
3
9
2
/0

9
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

M OBC

2
5
-0

5
-1

9
9
0

2
9
.0

2
.0

6

C
/2

8
9
2
/1

4

750 317 0 0 0 0 0 0 750 317 42.27 21.13

No Hotel 

Manage

ment

 + 2

Rejection List for the post of  Catering Assistaant (Notification No. - 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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W
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A
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a
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(5
0
%
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7 7

D.Sarat Babu

S/o-D.Madhab Rao

At-Bhanjanagar N.A.C 

Street

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761126

D.Sarat Babu

S/o-D.Madhab Rao

At-Bhanjanagar N.A.C 

Street

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761126

M SC

1
7
-0

9
-1

9
8
3

3
5
.1

0
.1

4

C
/1

6
9
6
/1

9

750 443 900 410 1400 819 600 3650 1672 45.81 22.90
No Two 

Yrs. Exp.

8 8

Sukantala Kuar

D/o-Sagar Kuar

At/Po-Kinjirma

Ps-Bhasma

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770019

Sukantala Kuar

D/o-Sagar Kuar

At/Po-Kinjirma

Ps-Bhasma

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770019

F SC

0
9
-0

1
-1

9
8
9

2
9
.0

8
.0

7

C
A

/6
9
/7

9

700 275 700 452 1400 504 2800 1231 43.96 21.98

No Hotel 

Manage

ment

9 10

Anand Kumar Barik

S/o-Santosh kumar 

Barik

At-Basubahal

Po-Kudeikela

Via-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Anand Kumar Barik

S/o-Santosh kumar 

Barik

At-Basubahal

Po-Kudeikela

Via-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040 0
3
9
8
0
3
/1

3
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

M OBC

0
2
-0

6
-1

9
8
1

3
8
.0

2
.0

0

C
/1

7
0
6
/2

0
1
6

750 412 900 359 1800 801 3450 1572 45.57 22.78

No Hotel 

Manage

ment

10 12

Benudhar Khilar

S/o-Ananda chandra 

Khilar

At/Po-Khalamada

Via-Nuagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752083

Benudhar Khilar

S/o-Ananda chandra 

Khilar

At/Po-Khalamada

Via-Nuagaon

Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752083 5
4
6
5
9
7
/0

2
.0

8
.2

0
1
9

M OBC

2
2
-0

6
-1

9
8
3

2
6
.0

1
.0

9

O
D

2
4
1
2
0
1
7
6
4
6
2

750 442 900 449 900 648 2550 1539 60.35 30.18

Double 

Applicati

on



Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Except 

E.Opt.

Total 

Mark

Mark 

obt. 

Excep

t 

E.Opt.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

1 19

Sushree Yashodhara 

Behera

D/o-Arun kumar Behera

At/Po-Qr No-B/67, 

Bandhabahal Colony

Dist-Jharsuguda

Pin-768211

Sushree Yashodhara 

Behera

D/o-Arun kumar Behera

AT-Plot No-N6 448, 

Nayapalli

BBSR

Dist-Khordha

Pin-751012

F SEBC

2
0
-0

7
-1

9
9
6

2
3
.0

0
.1

1

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
9
1
6
4
9

500 425 600 450 1800 1231 2900 2106 72.62

2 37

Dipuna Sahu

S/o-Kishor Chandra sahu

At/po-Kenaveta

Ps-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770051

Dipuna Sahu

S/o-Kishor Chandra 

sahu

At/po-Kenaveta

Ps-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770051 0
0
8
5
3
6
/1

2
.0

8
.2

0
1

9 M OBC

0
5
.0

7
.1

9
9
7

2
2
.0

0
.2

6

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
7
0
5
7

600 440 600 340 1000 767 2200 1547 70.32

3 54

Subhasish Panda 

S/o-Ramesh chandra 

Panda

At/Po-Iswarpur

Ps-Mangalpur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755011

Subhasish Panda 

S/o-Ramesh chandra 

Panda

At/Po-Iswarpur

Ps-Mangalpur

Dist-Jajpur

Pin-755011 1
5
6
7
4
7
/0

9
.0

8
.2

0
1

9 M UR

2
8
.0

4
.1

9
9
7

2
2
.0

3
.0

3

O
D

1
3
1
2
0
1
7
3
1
6
3

600 514 600 418 2200 1436 3400 2368 69.65

4 11

Sangita Naik

W/o-Subrat Naik

At-Masnikani

Po-Bhedabahal

Ps-Bhasma

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

Sangita Naik

W/o-Subrat Naik

At-Masnikani

Po-Bhedabahal

Ps-Bhasma

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

F OBC

2
2
-0

8
-1

9
9
1

2
7
.1

0
.0

9

O
D

0
0
1
2
0
1
7
8
1
8
6

750 547 600 364 1000 691 2350 1602 68.17

5 53

Rakhi Das

D/o-Satya Narayan Das

At-Monharpur

Po-Sahatbahal

Ps-Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016

Rakhi Das

D/o-Satya Narayan Das

At-Beldihi Near Sadar 

Re-Rollers PVT. LTD.

Ps-Vedvyash

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770031

F UR

2
7
.0

6
.1

9
9
6

2
3
.0

1
.0

4

O
D

3
0
1
2
0
1
8
8
2
9

600 394 600 318 1800 1298 3000 2010 67.00

Total 

Mark

Total 

Mark 

obt.

% of 

Mark

S
p
o
rt

s
m

a
n

D
a
te

 o
f 
B

ir
th

Provisional Merit  List for the post of Data Entry Operator  (Notification No.- 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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Catg. PH

E
x
-S

M

A
g
e
 a

s
 o

n
 

3
1
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E
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p
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m

e
n
t 
N

a
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e
 

&
 R
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d
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N

o
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Matric  + 2 Remarks+ 3 / Degree



6 16

Yagyandutta Mahanta

S/o-Surendra nath 

Mahanta

At/Po-Sankhaposh

Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Yagyandutta Mahanta

S/o-Surendra nath 

Mahanta

At/Po-Sankhaposh

Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040 1
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Sarita Bukhra

D/o-Sachindra Bukhra

At/Po-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002

Sarita Bukhra

D/o-Sachindra Bukhra

At/Po-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002
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Anuradha Mahanta

D/o-Jadumani Mahanta

At-Saleidihi

Po-Nandapara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Anuradha Mahanta

D/o-Jadumani Mahanta

At-Saleidihi

Po-Nandapara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040
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Santwana Patel

D/o-Abhisek Patel

At-Tarini nagar, Mission 

chowk

Po-Sundargarh

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

Santwana Patel

D/o-Abhisek Patel

At-Tarini nagar, Mission 

chowk

Po-Sundargarh

Ps-Sadar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001
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Abinash Bindhani

S/o-Late.Mahendra 

Bindhani

At-Jitadimiria

Po/ps-Khamar

Dist-Angul

Pin-759118

Abinash Bindhani

S/o-Late.Mahendra 

Bindhani

At-Jitadimiria

Po/ps-Khamar

Dist-Angul

Pin-759118 9
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11 4

Bicky Patel

S/o-Birendra Patel

At-Chakramal

Po-Tangarpali

Via-Ujalpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770011

Bicky Patel

S/o-Birendra Patel

At-Chakramal

Po-Tangarpali

Via-Ujalpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770011
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Mayadhar Singh

S/o-Damodar Singh

At/Po-Khuntagaon

Ps-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770036

Mayadhar Singh

S/o-Damodar Singh

At/Po-Khuntagaon

Ps-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770036
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Atal Bihari Pradhan

S/o-Bhaskar Pradhan

At-Barapada

Po-Kosala

Ps-Chhendipara

Dist-Angul

Pin-759130

Atal Bihari Pradhan

S/o-Bhaskar Pradhan

At-Barapada

Po-Kosala

Ps-Chhendipara

Dist-Angul

Pin-759130
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Bibek Kerketta

S/o-Manoj Kerketta

At-Fitting pada

Po-Sundargarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

Bibek Kerketta

S/o-Manoj Kerketta

At-Fitting pada

Po-Sundargarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001
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Deepak kumar Panda

S/o-Rabindra Panda

At-Rajabati

Po-Keonjhar Bazar

Ps-Town

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758002

Deepak kumar Panda

S/o-Rabindra Panda

At-Rajabati

Po-Keonjhar Bazar

Ps-Town

Dist-Keonjhar

Pin-758002 0
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16 51

Lipsita Nayak

W/o-Suman kumar Patel

At-Lokdega

Po-Zincnagar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770072

Lipsita Nayak

W/o-Suman kumar 

Patel

At-Tarini Nagar, Misson 

Chowk

PO/Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002
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17 14

Pintu Naik

S/o-Arjun Naik

At-Bargarh W.No-2

Po-I.P.S

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768028

Pintu Naik

S/o-Arjun Naik

At-Balitikra W.No-2

Po-I.P.S

Dist-Bargarh

Pin-768028
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18 7

Sambit kumar Patra

S/o-Sakti kumar Patra

At-Kalikapur, 

Thakuranisahi

W.no-24, Baripada

Dist-Mayurabhanja

Pin-757001

Sambit kumar Patra

S/o-Sakti kumar Patra

At-Kalikapur, 

Thakuranisahi

W.no-24, Baripada

Dist-Mayurabhanja

Pin-757001
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Rasmita Kalo

D/o-Chandramani Kalo

At-Phuldhudi

Po-Jhariapali

Via-Ujalpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770011

Rasmita Kalo

D/o-Chandramani Kalo

At-Phuldhudi

Po-Jhariapali

Via-Ujalpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770011
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Manas ranjan Patel

S/o-Ananta kumar Patel

At-Gomardih Tisco 

camp, Qr No-2R/11

Po-Tunmura

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770070

Manas ranjan Patel

S/o-Ananta kumar Patel

At-Gomardih Tisco 

camp, Qr No-2R/11

Po-Tunmura

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770070
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21 15

Kiran Nayak

D/o-Ramesh chandra 

Nayak

At-Sahajbahal

Po-Dimirkuda

Ps-Deogarh

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768107

Kiran Nayak

D/o-Ramesh chandra 

Nayak

At-Sahajbahal

Po-Dimirkuda

Ps-Deogarh

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768107
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22 44

Swapnalin Sahu

D/o-Rabinarayan Sahu

At/Po-Kenaveta

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770015

Swapnalin Sahu

D/o-Rabinarayan Sahu

At-QR NO-M/79, 

Grounda Floor, phase-

2, Chhend Colony, 

Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769015

F OBC
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Manju Rohidas

D/o-Suresh Kumar 

Rohidas

At-Rupidihi

Po-Lankahuda

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770073

Manju Rohidas

D/o-Suresh Kumar 

Rohidas

At/PO-Gurundia

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770043
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Neha Koudi

D/o-Bhagaban Koudi

At/PO-Rangadhipa

Ps-Town

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002

Neha Koudi

D/o-Bhagaban Koudi

At-Santinagar

PO-Budharaja

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768004
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Tridev Amat

S/o-Jagnyswari Amat

At-Panderpali

Po-Tikilipara

Block-Bargaron

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016

Tridev Amat

S/o-Jagnyswari Amat

At-Panderpali

Po-Tikilipara

Block-Bargaron

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016
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26 24

Pankajini Sahu

D/o-Pabitramohan Sahu

At/Po-Kalla

Ps-Barkote

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768110

Pankajini Sahu

D/o-Pabitramohan 

Sahu

At/Po-Kalla

Ps-Barkote

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768110 5
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27 6

Abhisek Das

S/o-Prafulla Das

At-Ranasinghpur

Po-Bichitrapur

Ps-Bhogri

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756037

Abhisek Das

S/o-Prafulla Das

At-Ranasinghpur

Po-Bichitrapur

Ps-Bhogri

Dist-Balasore

Pin-756037
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Bebibala Mahanta

D/o-Jagannath Mahanta

At-Thenteiposh

Po/Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Bebibala Mahanta

D/o-Jagannath 

Mahanta

At-Thenteiposh

Po/Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040 7
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29 47

Upendra Pruseth

S/o-Kshiradhar Pruseth

At/po-Hamirpur

Via-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002

Upendra Pruseth

S/o-Kshiradhar Pruseth

At/po-Hamirpur

Via-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002
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81 Jharana Kisan

D/o-Natha Chandra 

Kisan

At-Kenapali

Po-Tumkela

Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Jharana Kisan

D/o-Natha Chandra 

Kisan

At-Kenapali

Po-Tumkela

Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040
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31 63

Madhusmita Muduli

W/o-Pramod Kumar 

Behera

At/Po-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Madhusmita Muduli

W/o-Pramod Kumar 

Behera

At/Po-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020
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Govind Mandal

S/o-Ranjit Mandal

At-Indira nagar th Lane,

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765001

Govind Mandal

S/o-Ranjit Mandal

At-Indira nagar th Lane,

Dist-Rayagada

Pin-765001
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33 80

Swagatika Nayak

D/o-Daitari Nayak

At-Phulguntha

Po-Singda

Ps-Raruan

Dist-Mayurbhanja

Pin-707543

Swagatika Nayak

D/o-Daitari Nayak

At/Po-Gopna

Ps-k.Balang

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040
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34 12

Archana Tripathi

D/o-Vidyapati Tripathi

At-Patrapada

Po-Sundargarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

Archana Tripathi

D/o-Vidyapati Tripathi

At-Patrapada

Po-Sundargarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001 2
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Achana Tripathi

D/o-Vidyapati Tripathi

At-Patrapada

Po-Sundargarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

Achana Tripathi

D/o-Vidyapati Tripathi

At-Patrapada

Po-Sundargarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001
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Pushpanjali Naik

D/o-Nakul Naik

At-Bilaigarh

Po-Laing

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770034

Pushpanjali Naik

D/o-Nakul Naik

At-Bilaigarh

Po-Laing

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770034
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Budheswar Sahoo

S/o-Ramesh chandra 

Sahoo

At/Po-Bagdega

Via-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770036

Budheswar Sahoo

S/o-Ramesh chandra 

Sahoo

At/Po-Bagdega

Via-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770036
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38 64

Biswajit Sahoo

S/o-Gangadhar Sahoo

At-Santhiapalli

Po-Jamusahi

Ps/Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752079

Biswajit Sahoo

S/o-Gangadhar Sahoo

At-Sibaji Nagar, Back 

side of new rajabati 

School

Ps/Dist-Nayagarh

Pin-752069
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Subham Panigrahi

S/o-Bishnu rath 

Panigrahi

At/Po-Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016

Subham Panigrahi

S/o-Bishnu rath 

Panigrahi

At/Po-Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016 4
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Netrananda Bhoi

S/o-Kishor Bhoi

At-Haldi

Po-Mura

Via-Sason

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768200

Netrananda Bhoi

S/o-Kishor Bhoi

At-Haldi

Po-Mura

Via-Sason

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768200 7
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41 8

Pratap kumar Behera

S/o-Muktikanta Behera

At-Ola

Po-Tesinga

Via-Manjori road

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756121

Pratap kumar Behera

S/o-Muktikanta Behera

At-Ola

Po-Tesinga

Via-Manjori road

Dist-Bhadrak

Pin-756121
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Kadambari Tripathi

D/o-Vidyapati Tripathi

At-Patrapada

Po-Sundargarh

Ps-Town

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

Kadambari Tripathi

D/o-Vidyapati Tripathi

At-Patrapada

Po-Sundargarh

Ps-Town

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001 2
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Tanmay tapas 

Khadiratna

S/o-Brajabandhu 

Khadiratna

At-Rangamatia

Po-Tabada

Ps-Reamal

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768119

Tanmay tapas 

Khadiratna

S/o-Brajabandhu 

Khadiratna

At-Samardari

Po-Saradhapur

Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040
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600 306 600 317 1400 706 2600 1329 51.12

44 70

Bijendra Jayapuria

S/o-Late.Swapneswar 

Jayapuria

At-Kalinagar

Po-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundargarh

pin-770002

Bijendra Jayapuria

S/o-Late.Swapneswar 

Jayapuria

At-Kalinagar

Po-Rangadhipa

Dist-Sundargarh

pin-770002

M SC

0
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3

750 318 600 301 1000 582 2350 1201 51.11



45 21

Gouranga Hembram

S/o-Late.Shiba charana 

Hembram

At-Nuadihi

Po-Tikayatpali

Ps-Tikayatpali

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770051

Gouranga Hembram

S/o-Late.Shiba charana 

Hembram

At-Patrapali Sahi

Po-Deogarh

Ps-Deogarh

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768108

M ST
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6

600 388 600 306 1400 631 2600 1325 50.96

46 79

Mani Nageswari Kisan

D/o-Ramachandra Kisan

At-Kerapali

Po-Tumkela

Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Mani Nageswari Kisan

D/o-Ramachandra 

Kisan

At-Kerapali

Po-Tumkela

Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

F ST
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9

600 385 600 236 1400 703 2600 1324 50.92

47 13

Jagannath Mundary

S/o-Lakhin Mundary

At-Bandhtola

Po-Jabaghat

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769042

Jagannath Mundary

S/o-Lakhin Mundary

At-Qr.No-D/88, Sec-22

Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769007

M ST
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0
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9
8
9
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4
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D

0
0
1
2
0
1
8
2
1
0
9

750 366 600 268 1400 732 2750 1366 49.67

48 17

Chaturbhuja Pruseth

S/o-Indramani Pruseth

At/Po-Kulabira

Ps-Lephripada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770012

Chaturbhuja Pruseth

S/o-Indramani Pruseth

At/Po-Kulabira

Ps-Lephripada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770012

2
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4

600 431 600 280 1400 572 2600 1283 49.35

49 3

Satynarayan Behera

S/o-Late.Rakhab Behera

At/Po-Jagannath Prasad 

Street Gadasahi

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761121

Satynarayan Behera

S/o-Late.Rakhab 

Behera

At/Po-Jagannath 

Prasad Street 

Gadasahi

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761121 3
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750 262 600 242 1800 1047 3150 1551 49.24

50 73

Snehanuragini Mahakul

D/o-Iswar chandra 

Mahakul

At/Po-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Snehanuragini Mahakul

D/o-Iswar chandra 

Mahakul

At/Po-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038
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51 77

Jyoti kumari Toppo

D/o-Cornelius Toppo

At/Po-Kukuda

Via-Lanjiberna

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770023

Jyoti kumari Toppo

D/o-Cornelius Toppo

At/Po-Mahesdihi

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

F ST
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750 351 900 357 1400 759 3050 1467 48.10

52 43

Kapil Kumar Pujhari

S/o-Ratnakar Pujhari

At-Badmal

Po-Rasrajpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770002

Kapil Kumar Pujhari

S/o-Ratnakar Pujhari

At-Jhirpani last bus 

stand

Po-Jhirpani, Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769042 0
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750 468 900 461 1400 537 3050 1466 48.07

53 31

Chandini Naik

S/o-Pabitra mohan Naik

At-Nuapali

po-Pandurisila

Block-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Chandini Naik

S/o-Pabitra mohan Naik

At-Nuapali

po-Pandurisila

Block-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

F ST

2
0
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9
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600 338 600 300 1400 606 2600 1244 47.85

54 25

Binod praful Barla

S/o-Patrick Barla

At-Panaspara

Po-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Binod praful Barla

S/o-Patrick Barla

At-Panaspara

Po-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

M ST
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7

500 312 500 219 2600 1191 3600 1722 47.83

55 20

Emrik Barla

S/o-Plasidas Barla

At-Bajenia

Po-Khariabahal

Ps-K.Balang

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Emrik Barla

S/o-Plasidas Barla

At-Qr no-B/242, Sec-2

Rourkela 6

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769006

M ST
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750 366 900 441 1400 633 3050 1440 47.21

56 39

Dikshyarani Bag

D/o-Muralidhar Bag

At-Jatrapadia

Po/Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Dikshyarani Bag

D/o-Muralidhar Bag

At-Khamaripada

Po/Ps-Head Post office

Ps-Town

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770001

F OBC
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4
750 328 600 360 1800 789 3150 1477 46.89

57 35

Bishakha Sandil

D/o-Prasanta Kumar 

Sandip

At/Po/Ps-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Bishakha Sandil

D/o-Prasanta Kumar 

Sandip

At/Po/Ps-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

F ST
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800 417 600 302 1800 777 3200 1496 46.75



58 66

Jeeta Tandia

D/o-Benudhar Tandia

At-Balijori

Po-Kiakachhar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Jeeta Tandia

D/o-Benudhar Tandia

At-Balijori

Po-Kiakachhar

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

F SC

0
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4
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9
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7

600 353 600 277 1400 570 2600 1200 46.15

59 69

Tulanath Banchhor

S/o-Sanyasi Banchhor

At-Dharuadihi

Po-Jhargaon

Via-Zincnagar

Ps-Lephripada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770072

Tulanath Banchhor

S/o-Sanyasi Banchhor

At-Dharuadihi

Po-Jhargaon

Via-Zincnagar

Ps-Lephripada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770072

M UR
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6

750 418 600 309 1800 722 3150 1449 46.00

60 33

Chhabita Rout

W/o-Gyana ranjan 

Sahani

At-Khureesia

Po-Patalipanka

Ps-Marshaghai

Dist-Kemdrapara

Pin-754141

Chhabita Rout

W/o-Gyana ranjan 

Sahani

At-Plot No-E/80, Phae-

I, Chhend Colony, 

Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769015

F UR
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475 900 369 1400 553 3050 1397 45.80

61 26

Sunita Oram

D/o-Siru Oram

At-Mahipani

Po-Bhalulata

Ps-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770036

Sunita Oram

D/o-Siru Oram

At-Mahipani

Po-Bhalulata

Ps-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770036

F ST
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600 349 600 250 1400 576 2600 1175 45.19

62 76

Suprava Rana

D/o-Purusottam Rana

At-Deogaon

Po-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Suprava Rana

D/o-Purusottam Rana

At-Deogaon

Po-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038
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750 415 900 375 1800 759 3450 1549 44.90

63 52

Gloria Lakra

W/o-Suresh Majhi

At-Bhogra

Po-Koronga

Ps-Kutra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770018

Gloria Lakra

W/o-Suresh Majhi

At-Bhogra

Po-Koronga

Ps-Kutra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770018

F ST
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64 42

Santoshi Mahanta

W/o-Yudhistir Mahanta

At-Deoposh

po-Sardhapur

Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

pin-770040

Santoshi Mahanta

W/o-Yudhistir Mahanta

At-Deoposh

po-Sardhapur

Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

pin-770040

F OBC

1
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750 326 900 399 1400 625 3050 1350 44.26

65 60

Sasmita Minz

D/o-Nata Minz

At-Pograbahal

Po-Sanjoshpur

Via-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

pin-770036

Sasmita Minz

D/o-Nata Minz

At-Pograbahal

Po-Sanjoshpur

Via-Bisra

Dist-Sundargarh

pin-770036

F ST
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268 600 279 1800 780 3000 1327 44.23

66 32

Hrushikesh Naik

S/o-Raghumani Naik

At-Ghuntulipasi

Po-Karlaga

Ps-Kundheigola

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768109

Hrushikesh Naik

S/o-Raghumani Naik

At-Ghuntulipasi

Po-Karlaga

Ps-Kundheigola

Dist-Deogarh

Pin-768109

M SC
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600 297 600 263 1400 579 2600 1139 43.81

67 61

Dhaneswari Mahanta

D/o-Abhiram Mahanta

At/Po-Nandapara

Dist-Sundargarh

pin-770040

Dhaneswari Mahanta

D/o-Abhiram Mahanta

At/Po-Barsuan, Qr NO- 

E/162

Dist-Sundargarh

F OBC
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750 330 900 422 1800 742 3450 1494 43.30

68 23

Kedar Padhan

S/o-Sovaram Padhan

At-Lassa

Po-Chandanimal

Ps-Kuchinda

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768222

Kedar Padhan

S/o-Sovaram Padhan

At-Lassa

Po-Chandanimal

Ps-Kuchinda

Dist-Sambalpur

Pin-768222 6
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750 340 600 317 1400 517 2750 1174 42.69

69 75

Mina kumari Naik

D/o-Late.Haldhar Naik

At-Sankara

Po-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Mina kumari Naik

D/o-Late.Haldhar Naik

At-Sankara

Po-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

F OBC
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0
750 353 900 360 1500 630 3150 1343 42.63

70 65

Dipti Prabha Rana

D/o-Purusottam Rana

At-Deogarh

Po-Bonaigarh

Ps-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Dipti Prabha Rana

D/o-Purusottam Rana

At-Deogarh

Po-Bonaigarh

Ps-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038 3
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71 67

Rabindra Lakra

S/o-Maghu Lakra

At-/Po-Ekma

Ps-Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016

Rabindra Lakra

S/o-Maghu Lakra

At-/Po-Ekma

Ps-Bargaon

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770016

M ST
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2
9

750 396 900 319 1400 573 3050 1288 42.23

72 46

Sipra Pati

D/o-Shashi Bhusan Pati

At/Po-Lathikata

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770037

Sipra Pati

D/o-Shashi Bhusan Pati

At/Po-Lathikata

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770037
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750 428 900 345 1400 512 3050 1285 42.13

73 2

Dibya Rani Lakra

D/o-Ratan Lakra

At-Badgudhiali

Po-Jharbeda

Ps-Rajgangpur

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770070

Dibya Rani Lakra

D/o-Ratan Lakra

At-Laing

Po-Laing

Ps-Kansbahal

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770043

F ST

0
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7

600 250 600 244 0 0 1200 494 41.17

74 71

Chandrika Rana

D/o-Purusottam Rana

At-Deogaon

Po-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

Chandrika Rana

D/o-Purusottam Rana

At-Deogaon

Po-Bonaigarh

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770038

3
7
3
9
1
0
/1

4
.0

8
.2

0
1

9 F SEBC

0
8
.0

4
.1

9
8
8

3
1
.0

3
.2

3

C
W

/4
2
/1

9

750 355 900 377 1800 664 3450 1396 40.46

75 5

Bikash kumar Mahanta

S/o-Tikeswar Mahanta

At-Ghanighasa

Po-Kundeikela

Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Bikash kumar Mahanta

S/o-Tikeswar Mahanta

At-Ghanighasa

Po-Kundeikela

Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040
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600 227 600 285 1800 684 3000 1196 39.87

76 34

Subrat Moharana

S/o-Mohan Moharana

At/Po-Baragaon

Ps-Bhanjanagar

Dist-Ganjam

Pin-761120

Subrat Moharana

S/o-Mohan Moharana

At-Bhanja Colony

Ps-Sonaparbat

Ps-Tangarpali, 

Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769016 0
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77 45

Ghasiram Murmu

S/o-Ramchandra Murmu

At-Randi sahi

Ps-tiring

Dist-Mayurbhanja

Pin-757053

Ghasiram Murmu

S/o-Ramchandra 

Murmu

At-Nadhuatola

Po-Assurchhappal 

Via-Jalda

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769043

M ST
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750 298 900 362 1200 447 2850 1107 38.84

78 38

Sujata Barla

W/o-Sukra Soreng

At/Po-Latalaga

Ps-Kutra

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770018

Sujata Barla

W/o-Sukra Soreng

At/Po-Nayabazar, Sec-

2 Rourkela

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-769001

F ST
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 27

1 28

Ramballay Marandi

S/o-Chaitanya Marandi

At-Sukpali

Po/Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Ramballay Marandi

S/o-Chaitanya Marandi

At-Sukpali

Po/Ps-Lahunipada

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

M ST
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
No any Mark 

Sheet 

2 48

Debabrata Mahanta

S/o-Laxmikanta Mahanta

At-Bandupada

Po-Gopna

Ps-Balanga

Block-Koida

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

Debabrata Mahanta

S/o-Laxmikanta 

Mahanta

At-Bandupada

Po-Gopna

Ps-Balanga

Block-Koida

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770040

0
4
6

1
0

9
/1

4
.0

8
.2

0
1

9

M OBC

1
4
.0

8
.1

9
9

6

2
2
.1

1
.1

7

O
D

3
0
1

2
0

1
9

1
6

3
2

600 422 0 0 1800 938 2400 1360 56.67
No + 2 Mark 

Sheet.

3 72

Jagyseni Oram

D/o-Late.Budhu Oram

At/Po-Laikera

Ps-Sadar

Via-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020

Jagyseni Oram

D/o-Late.Budhu Oram

At/Po-Laikera

Ps-Sadar

Via-Sankara

Dist-Sundargarh

Pin-770020
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Rejection List for the post of Data Entry Operator  (Notification No.- 2522 / SSD. Dt.  19.07.2019)
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